Agenda for June 16, 2010 - 10:00 am
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter
Approval of Minutes of the June 2, 2010 Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-KC1 AM-09-26 Williams County Road 9
2009 Phase 4 Construction
Project

Contract Closeout

C-BK1 PU-10-18 Otter Tail Power Company
2010 Renewable Resource Cost Recovery Adj. Factor
Tariff
Filing Fee
C-BK2 PU-10-19 Northern States Power Company
Sales of Renewable Energy Credits
Tariff
Filing Fee
C-BK3 PU-10-90 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU

Verizon - Gladstone Tower - Stark Cty.
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate of Public Convenience & Necessity

REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

TC1 PU-09-724 Oliver Wind Ill, LLC
230 kV Transmission Line - Oliver & Morton
Siting Application

Notice of Rescheduled Hearing
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TC2

BK1

BK2

BK3

Case Number
PU-10-157

PU-10-124

PU-10-124

PU-10-124

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Turtle Mountain Comm. / Midcontinent Comm.
Rural Exemption
Investigation

Notice of Hearing

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Electric Rate Increase
Application

Interim Rates

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Electric Rate Increase
Application

Contract for Consulting Services

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Electric Rate Increase
Application

Notice of Hearing and Notice of Public Input Sessions
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